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Field Marketer Title Location Cell Phone Email  

Abby Pepper Crop Retail Agronomy Associate – 
Tilbury Tilbury (519-682-1481) 519-682-1481 tilbury.intern@hdcoop.onmicrosoft.com  

Amy Hutchison Location Manager – Ailsa Craig Ailsa Craig (519-232-4449) 519-671-4307 amy.hutchison@hdc.on.ca  

Barry Cavanagh Field Marketer – Eastern Ontario Eastern Ontario 226-688-9247 bcavanagh@hdc.on.ca  

Bill Foran, CCA Field Marketer 
Harrow (519-738-2271) 
Tilbury (519-682-1481) 519-355-7620 bforan@hdc.on.ca  

Brian Coutts, CCA 
Sales Coach/Field Marketer 
(Essex/Kent) 

Harrow (519-738-2271) 
Tilbury (519-682-1481) 519-809-0373 brian.coutts@hdc.on.ca  

Chris Csoff Location Manager – Seaforth Seaforth (519-522-1000) 226-921-6224 chris.csoff@hdc.on.ca  

Chris Ingratta, CCA 
Field Marketer – Greenway 
Location Manager 

Greenway (519-238-8701) 226-927-7831 cingratta@hdc.on.ca  

Dan Zruna Location Manager – Tilbury/Harrow Tilbury (519-682-1481) 519-809-9790 dan.zruna@hdc.on.ca  

Dave Louwagie, CCA Field Marketer – Perth County Mitchell (519-393-6010) 226-268-7565 dlouwagie@hdc.on.ca  

Emily Pennington Field Marketer – Tilbury Tilbury (519-682-1481) 519-357-8525 emily.pennington@hdc.on.ca  

Fabio Pereira Field Marketer – Lambton/Middlesex 
Ailsa Craig (519-232-4449) 
Greenway (519-238-8701) 519-871-9195 fabio.pereira@hdc.on.ca  

Greg Fritz, CCA Field Marketer 
Brussels (519-887-9933) 
Londesborough (519-523-4470) 519-440-1061 gfritz@hdc.on.ca  

Hayley Bloomfield, CCA 
Crop Retail Agronomy Associate – 
Ailsa Craig 

Ailsa Craig (519-232-4449) 519-232-4449 hayley.bloomfield@hdc.on.ca  

Jim Barclay, CCA Crop Retail Manager Hensall (ext. 320) 519-495-5199 jbarclay@hdc.on.ca  

Jim Bickell Field Marketer – Lambton County    519-808-5913 jbickell@hdc.on.ca  

John Wright, CCA Field Marketer/Commercial Grains Hensall (ext. 346) 519-281-4756 jwright@hdc.on.ca  

Kelly Boven 
Field Marketer – Londesborough/ 
Westfield Location Manager 

Londesborough (519-523-4470)    519-955-4425    kboven@hdc.on.ca 
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Kenzie McQuiggan 
Crop Retail Agronomy Associate – 
Greenway 

Greenway (519-238-8701) 519-238-8701 mackenzie.mcquiggan@hdc.on.ca 

Kevin Nicholson Location Manager – Mitchell Mitchell (519-393-6010) 519-497-1276 knicholson@hdc.on.ca 

Madeline Colville Field Marketer – Hensall Hensall (ext. 267) 226-577-6859 madeline.colville@hdc.on.ca 

Maggie Pollard Field Marketer – Harrow Harrow (519-738-2271) 226-787-8270  maggie.pollard@hdc.on.ca 

Matt Wood, P.Ag Field Marketer – Elgin County Aylmer (519-773-2125) 905-339-9594 matthew.wood@hdc.on.ca 

Meghan Scott, CCA, 4R 
Sales Coach/Field Marketer 
(South/Central Hub) Ailsa Craig (519-232-4449) 226-973-4170 mscott@hdc.on.ca 

Merv Carter Interim Location Manager – Aylmer Crops (519-773-2125) 
Elevator (519-773-5169) 

226-984-8755 mcarter@hdc.on.ca 

Mike Campbell, CCA Field Marketer Londesborough (519-523-4470)  
Seaforth (519-522-1000) 519-440-1317 mcampbell@hdc.on.ca 

Mike Russell, CCA, 4R Field Marketer – Exeter/Seaforth Exeter 
Seaforth (519-522-1000) 226-988-3493 mrussell@hdc.on.ca 

Neil Driscoll Location Manager – Drayton Drayton (519-638-2707) 519-501-0137 ndriscoll@hdc.on.ca 

 
Sales Coach (North) – Field 
Marketer/Commercial Grain 

Port Albert 
Kurtzville (519-291-2220) 
Drayton (519-638-2707) 

Paul Cornwell, CCA Seed & Research Manager Hensall (ext. 317) 519-495-7421 pcornwell@hdc.on.ca 

Paul Craven Field Marketer – Drayton Drayton (519-638-2707) 226-752-9695 paul.craven@hdc.on.ca 

Robb Hammell Location Manager – Kurtzville Kurtzville (519-291-2220) 519-500-3307 rhammell@hdc.on.ca 

Sarah Long, CCA Field Marketer – Drayton/Kurtzville Drayton (519-638-2707) 905-977-9808 slong@hdc.on.ca 

Shelley McLean 
Crop Retail Agronomy Associate – 
Harrow Harrow (519-738-2271) 226-344-0278 smclean@hdc.on.ca 

Theresa Scott Food Products Division Coordinator Hensall (ext. 275) tscott@hdc.on.ca 

Todd Youghans Crop Retail Sales Manager 519-400-9532 todd.younghans@hdc.on.ca 

Wade Bickell, CCA Origination Manager Hensall (ext. 209) 519-630-3838 wbickell@hdc.on.ca 
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Calem Alexander Field Marketer – Rignold Rignold (204-274-2223) 204-750-0529 calexander@hdc.on.ca 

Chad Killam Field Marketer – Miami Miami (204-435-2227) 204-871-3858 chad.killam@hdc.on.ca 

Field Marketer Title Location Cell Phone Email 

Kevin Collon Field Marketer – Michigan  989-975-0295 kevin.collon@hdc.on.ca 

Manitoba 

Michigan 
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